
Crossroads Presbyterian Church 
1445 Welch Rd 
Walled Lake, MI 
(248) 624-3821 
 
Crossroads Community Garden 
Registration Form 2021 
 
The information that you provide will only be used for the purpose of contacting 
you or sending you information related it the Community Garden. It shall not be 
sold, given, or used to solicit products or services. 
 
Name: 
Address: 
City: State Zip 
Email: 
Home Phone: 
Work Phone: 
Cell Phone: 
Name of Family Members who may be working in the garden: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
I have read the Crossroads Community Garden Policies and Guidelines and agree 
to abide by them. 
 
Signed:  
Date: 
Rev. March 19, 2021 


